11/7/22, 8:28 PM Mail - Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) - Outlook

NEW CASE - EV9983D CLAIMING AGAINST SJJ4455Z (AIG), DOA: 03/11/2022

Ary Chua <ary.chua@ow.sg>
Mon 7/11/2022 11:34 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>;Kaitlyn Chio <kaitlyn.chio@ow.sg>;Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
<chewht@Ikkauto.com>;CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>;Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Ling Ting An <tingan.ling@ow.sg>;Kaitlyn Chio <kaitlyn.chio@ow.sg>;Mohamed Nashik
<mohamed.nashik@ow.sg>;Ngai Kar Kit <karkit.ngai@ow.sg>;Joseph Low <joseph@ow.sg>;Victor Seng
<victor.seng@ow.sg>

mJ 13 attachments (8 MB)

EV9983D GIA.pdf; EV9983D Marked Estimate.pdf; WhatsApp Image 2022-11-03 at 4.39.43 PM (1).jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2022-
11-03 at 4.39.43 PM jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2022-11-03 at 4.40.05 PM.jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2022-11-03 at 4.40.09 PM.jpeg;
WhatsApp Image 2022-11-03 at 4.40.10 PM (1).jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2022-11-03 at 4.40.10 PM.jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2022-
11-03 at 4.41.08 PM.jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2022-11-03 at 4.45.35 PM.jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2022-11-03 at 4.45.37 PM.jpeg;
WhatsApp Image 2022-11-03 at 4.39.41 PM.jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2022-11-03 at 4.39.42 PM.jpeg;

Dear Motor Claims Department,

Enclosed GIA, marked estimate and accident scene photos for your perusal.
Vehicle was surveyed by Kenneth today.

Has your insured reported ?

Would like to check on the liability for this case.

Thank you.

Best regards

Ary Chua

Motor Claims Admin Officer

ORPT/MALERHKZ rreo.

Haad Office: 8 Kung Chong Road Singapore 150143 Tak (+8E5) 8472 12312  Fas: (+86) 8472 2112
Branch: @A Serangoon North Ave & Singapore 5646500 Talk (+8E5) 8484 0010  Fas: (+85) 8481 1003
Branch: Blk 10 Ang Mo Klo ind Park 2A #01-06 Singapors B88047 Tal (+8E) 8481 1622 Faw: (+86) 8481 1011

https://outlook.office.com/mail/deeplink?popoutv2=1&version=20221028006.04 &view=print



